
 
Maryland Traffic Records Coordinating Committee 

 

December 2013 
 

Executive Council 
 Meeting Schedule 2014 

 
Executive Council Meetings will be held at Maryland Motor Vehicle Administration 
Headquarters in Room 200 Conference Room located in Building A, 2nd Floor, 6601 
Ritchie Hwy N.E., Glen Burnie  MD 21062. 

 
 
 

Executive 
Thursday, February 20, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Thursday, May 15, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Thursday, August 21, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Thursday, November 20, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Contact 
Jackie Milani    410-328-7491  jmilani@som.umaryland.edu 
Jennifer Kidd   410-328-7231  jkidd@stapa.umm.edu 

 
 
 

Technical Council 
 Meeting Schedule 2014 

 
Technical Council Meetings will be held at the Maryland State Highway Administration’s 
Hanover Complex in the SOC Training Room located in the Office of, 7491 Connelley 
Drive Hanover, MD 21076. 
 
 
 

Technical 
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, July 09, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Contact 
Jackie Milani    410-328-7491  jmilani@som.umaryland.edu 
Jennifer Kidd   410-328-7231  jkidd@stapa.umm.edu 
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Maryland Traffic Records Coordinating Committee 

 

December 2013 
 

GIS Sub-Committee 
 Meeting Schedule 2014 

 
GIS Sub-Committee Meetings will be held at the Maryland State Highway 
Administration’s Hanover Complex in the SOC Training Room located in the Office of 
Operations, 7491 Connelley Drive Hanover, MD 21076. 

 
 
 

GIS Sub-Committee 
Wednesday, January 08, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, March 05, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, September 03, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Wednesday, November 05, 2014 1:00pm-3:00pm 

Contact 
Jackie Milani    410-328-7491  jmilani@som.umaryland.edu 
Jennifer Kidd   410-328-7231  jkidd@stapa.umm.edu 

 
 
 
 
 

2014Calendar of Activity 
 Presentation of updated TRCC Charter February  
 Approval and ratification of TRCC Charter  May 
 Maryland Traffic Records Forum  May 
 Maryland Traffic Records State   
 Assessment 

 June - 
December 

  
Contact 

Jackie Milani    410-328-7491  jmilani@som.umaryland.edu 
Jennifer Kidd   410-328-7231  jkidd@stapa.umm.edu 
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